Ligue et Comité Départemental du Jeu

Concours: d'Ouverture en double

du :

08/04/2023 de TOURSen VIMEU

CLASSEMENT :
division : 1

1er

2 éme

3 eéme

4 éme

5 éme

6 eme

7 éme

8 eme

9 eéme

10 eéme

11 eéme

12 eéme

Thierry SELLIER de TOURS EN VIMEU
Maxime BRICHEUX de TOEUFLES

Hubert NOEL de FRIREULLES
Hervé MARQUE de FRIREULLES

Maxime MARQUE de FRIREULLES
Christopher DAVID de PERONNE

Anthony DEFLESCHELLE de BEHEN
Franck DELICOURT de BEHEN

Guy DUFLOS de TOURS EN VIMEU
Claude LERMECHIN de Miannay

Eric BOUCHARD de FRIREULLES
Daniel MARTINS de FRIREULLES

Zoé DAMIS de FRIREULLES
Jean-Charles MARTEL de Acheux en Vimeu

Illan HAMIEZ de FRIREULLES
Julien DUBAS de ALBERT

Steven DESIRE de FRIREULLES
Sylvie BULTELLE de BEHEN

Alain HAMIEZ de FRIREULLES
Béatrice HAMIEZ de FRIREULLES

Paul TOCH de PERONNE
Glagys DAMERVAL de FRIREULLES

Bruno MARQUE de FRIREULLES
Corinne DEFLESCHELLE de BEHEN

de I'Assiette



